Zaalweek:

6948
11237
11293
29449
25661
23085
23043
19449
19450
19528
36022

Zaalweek:

6933
11236
11292
29508
25753
22993
23008
19368
19431
19420
36023

Zaalweek:

6950
32015
11238
11294
29553
25861
23106
23131
19542
19532
19533
36024

Zaalweek:

6853
31549
11228
11284
29268
24435
22591
22550
18789
36025

Zaalweek:

6863
35683
11229
11285
29048
25425
22618
18791
18801
18863
36026

28/11/2023

1

11/11/2023
12/11/2023
12/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023
11/11/2023

18/11/2023
19/11/2023
19/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023

25/11/2023
25/11/2023
26/11/2023
26/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023
25/11/2023

02/12/2023
02/12/2023
03/12/2023
03/12/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023
02/12/2023

09/12/2023
09/12/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023
09/12/2023

16:05 3G

11:15 S-207
10:00 S-208
14:50 A-025
13:45 C-036
12:40 D-040
11:35 D-037
10:35 E-o059
10:35 E-058
09:30 E-063
09:30 F-029

15:50 3G

13:30 S-207
13:00 S-208
14:00 A-025
12:00 C-036
16:50 D-o040
11:00 D-037
11:30 E-059
11:00 E-058
10:05 E-063
10:00 F-029

15:05 3G

12:35 S-031
12:00 S-207
11:25 S-208
14:10 A-025
13:50 C-036
12:00 D-040
13:15 D-037
10:30 E-059
09:00 E-058
09:30 E-063
09:30 F-029

16:45 3G

15:25 S-031
11:20 S-207
10:00 S-208
14:05 A-025
12:55 C-036
11:45 D-040
10:35 D-037
09:30 E-063
09:30 F-029

14:40 3G

11:00 S-031
10:05 S-207
13:10 S-208
13:20 A-025
11:00 C-036
12:05 D-o40
12:30 E-059
12:15 E-058
10:00 E-063
11:10 F-029

Korfbalvereniging Purmer

6 t/m 12 november 2023
Purmera
Purmer3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer Ca
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

13 t/m 18 november 2023
ADOS 1

GG/RMcD Huis Emma 7
BEP 6

Kleine Sluis A1
GG/RMcD Huis Emma Cg
KZ/Keukensale.com D1
KVZ'23D2

ADOS Ea

KVAE2

Rapid Ex

BEP F2

19 t/m 26 november 2023
HBC1

HBC 2
KZ/Keukensale.com 10
Furore 4
KZ/Keukensale.com A4
BEP Ca

KVA D1

DKV Victoria D1

OKV Ex

Blauw-Wit (A) E2

OKV E2

OKV F3

Stormvogels (U) 1
Blauw-Wit (A) 6
Blauw-Wit (A) 5
Kleine Sluis A1
GG/RMcD Huis Emma Cg
Roda D1

KIOS (N) D2
KVZ'23 E1
Aurora/DKV (1J) E2
Roda E2

Atlantis F2

Purmer1

Purmer3

Purmer 4

Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

Purmer1
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

27 november t/m 3 december 2023

Purmera
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

4 t/m 10 december 2023
OKV1

EKVA6

OKYV 4
KZ/Keukensale.com g
Furore A3

VIDO C1

KVZ'23 D1

Apollo Ex

Haarlem E2

DKV (J)1

DKV (J)/Aurora 3
WWSV 2

WWSV 3

OKV A2

WWSV Ca1

BEP D1

Swift (A) D1
Helios E2

Huizen F3

Purmer 1
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer E1
Purmer E2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com E Purmer E3

Sporting Badhoevedorp F2

Purmer Fa

(wijzigingen voorbehouden

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

Ados-hal

Groen-Geelhal

MFSA de Beuk

Veerburg

Groen-Geelhal
Topsportcentrum De Koog
De Tref

Ados-hal

Emergohal

Kennemer Sportcentrum
MFSA de Beuk

De Waterakkers

De Waterakkers
Topsportcentrum De Koog
Het Trias
Topsportcentrum De Koog
MFSA de Beuk

De Meerkamp

Prins Bernardhal

Oostzaan

Blauw-Withal

Oostzaan

Oostzaan

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

Oostzaan

FBK hal

Oostzaan
Topsportcentrum De Koog
Het Trias

Zuiderzeehal

De Tref

Deimos

Kennemer Sportcentrum
Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Sporthoeve

Zaalseizoen 2022-2023

Scheidsrechter

Programma Purmer



Zaalweek:

6791
31308
11223
11279
29301
22314
22285
18293
18347
34199
36027

Zaalweek:
22781
19079

Zaalweek:

Zaalweek:

Zaalweek:

6638
30621
11208
11264
28694
25376
21498
21951
17015
17016
17099
36028

Zaalweek:

6887
11232
11288
29390
32489
22789
19028
19083
36029

Zaalweek:

6915
11234
11290
29530
32483
22918
22880
19201
19202
19277
36030

28/11/2023

5

10

16/12/2023
16/12/2023
17/12/2023
17/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023
16/12/2023

23/12/2023
23/12/2023

13/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
14/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024

20/01/2024
21/01/2024
21/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024
20/01/2024

27/01/2024
28/01/2024
28/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024

15:20
14:10
11:00
15:10
16:25
11:10
14:25
09:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:00
09:00

17:50
16:05
11:15
10:00
14:50
13:45
12:40
11:35
10:30
10:30
09:30
09:30

14:20
11:00
12:10
12:00
13:00
12:00
12:00
11:10
11:05

17:50
11:15
10:00
14:50
13:45
12:40
11:35
10:30
10:30
09:30
09:30

3G

S-031
S-207
S-208
A-025
D-o40
D-037
E-059
E-o058
E-063
F-029

D-o40
E-063

3G

S-031
S-207
S-208
A-025
C-036
D-o40
D-037
E-059
E-o058
E-063
F-029

3G

S-207
S-208
A-025
C-036
D-037
E-o59
E-058
F-029

3G

S-207
S-208
A-025
C-036
D-o40
D-037
E-059
E-o058
E-063
F-029

Korfbalvereniging Purmer

11 t/m 17 december 2023
Zaandam Zuid 1
KVZ'237

Vogel 1

Stormvogels (U) 3
Haarlem A3

Aurora/DKV (1J) D1
Haarlem D1

GG/RMcD Huis Emma E3
KVZ'23Esg

Sporting Badhoevedorp E2
Luno F2

18 t/m 24 december 2023
Roda D1
RodaE2

25 t/m 31 december 2023
GEEN WEDSTRIJDEN
1t/m 7 januari 2024
GEEN WEDSTRIJDEN

8 t/m 14 januari 2024
Purmer1
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

15t/m 21 januari 2024
Stormvogels (U) 1
Blauw-Wit (A) 6
Blauw-Wit (A) 5
Stormvogels (U) A1
KVZ'23C1

KIOS (N) D2
KVZ'23E1
Aurora/DKV (1J) E2
Atlantis F2

22 t/m 27 januari 2024
Purmera
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer Ea
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

Purmer 1
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

Purmer D1
Purmer E3

DTS (E)1

Sporting Badhoevedorp 3
KZ/Keukensale.com 11
KVZ'239

Furore A3

Apollo Ca

Rohda D1

Haarlem D1

BEP Ex

Sporting West/Bonarius.com E1

KVZ 23 E4
Rohda F2

Purmer1
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer Fa

ADOS 1

GG/RMcD Huis Emma 7
BEP 6

Stormvogels (U) A1
KVZ'23 C1
KZ/Keukensale.com D1
KVZ '23 D2

ADOS Ea

KVA E2

Rapid E1

BEP F2

(wijzigingen voorbehouden

Zaanstad Zuid

De Tref

De Loevenhout

De Zien

Kennemer Sportcentrum
Kennemer Sportcentrum
Kennemer Sportcentrum
Groen-Geelhal

De Tref

De Sporthoeve

De Vaart

Topsportcentrum De Koog
Topsportcentrum De Koog

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

De Zien

Blauw-Withal
Blauw-Withal

De Zien

De Tref

Estafette

De Tref

Kennemer Sportcentrum
De Phoenix

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

Zaalseizoen 2022-2023

Programma Purmer



Zaalweek:

6780
31234
11221
11277
29073
25056
22205
22167
18106
18107
18177
36031

Zaalweek:

7027
32331
11245
11301
29782
26185
23525
23498
20149
36032

Zaalweek:
Zaalweek:

Zaalweek:

6720
35689
11215
11271
28907
24773
21881
22138
17597
17598
17676
36033

Zaalweek:

6741
31056
11217
11273
21992
21457
17765
17766
34206
36034

Zaalweek:

6770
31190
11220
11276
24976
22117
18063
18020
18103
36035

28/11/2023

12

03/02/2024
03/02/2024
04/02/2024
04/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024

10/02/2024
10/02/2024
11/02/2024
11/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024
10/02/2024

02/03/2024
02/03/2024
03/03/2024
03/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024

09/03/2024
09/03/2024
10/03/2024
10/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024
09/03/2024

16/03/2024
16/03/2024
17/03/2024
17/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024
16/03/2024

16:00 3G

17:15 S-031
11:15 S-207
10:00 S-208
14:45 A-025
13:40 C-036
12:35 D-040
11:30 D-037
10:30 E-059
10:30 E-058
09:30 E-063
09:30 F-029

16:45 3G

15:30 S-031
13:10 S-207
12:00 S-208
11:05 A-025
13:30 C-036
11:50 D-040
15:25 D-037
11:00 E-063
11:00 F-029

15:25 3G

16:40 S-031
11:15 S-207
10:00 S-208
14:10 A-025
13:05 C-036
12:00 D-040
10:00 D-037
11:00 E-059
11:00 E-058
10:00 E-063
10:00 F-029

15:25 3G

14:10 S-031
11:15 S-207
10:00 S-208
13:05 D-040
12:00 D-037
11:00 E-059
11:00 E-058
10:00 E-063
10:00 F-029

16:30 3G

14:25 S-031
12:00 S-207
12:30 S-208
11:05 C-036
13:05 D-040
10:00 E-059
10:00 E-058
10:00 E-063
10:00 F-029

Korfbalvereniging Purmer

28 januari t/m 4 februari 2024

Purmera
Purmer 2
Purmer3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer Ca
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E1
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

5t/m 11 februari 2024
DKV (1)) 1

DKV (1J)/Aurora 3
WWSV 2

WWSV 3

OKV A2

Apollo Ca

BEP D1

Swift (A) D1
Helios E2

Huizen F3

12 t/m 18 februari 2024
GEEN WEDSTRIJDEN
19 t/m 25 februari 2024
GEEN WEDSTRIJDEN
26 februari t/m 3 maart 2024
Purmer1

Purmer 2

Purmer 3

Purmer 4

Purmer A1

Purmer Ca

Purmer D1

KVA D3

Purmer E1

Purmer E2

Purmer E3

Purmer F1

4 t/m 10 maart 2024
Purmera
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer Ea
Purmer E2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

11 t/m 17 maart 2024

HBC1

HBC 2
KZ/Keukensale.com 10
Furore 4
KZ/Keukensale.com A4
BEP Ca

KVA D1

DKV Victoria D1

OKV Ex

Blauw-Wit (A) E2

OKV E2

OKV F3

Purmer1
Purmer 2
Purmer 3
Purmer 4
Purmer A1
Purmer C1
Purmer D1
Purmer D2
Purmer E3
Purmer F1

OKV1

EKVA 6

OKV 4
KZ/Keukensale.com g9
Haarlem A3

VIDO Ca

KVZ'23 D1

Purmer D2

Apollo Ex

Haarlem E2

Sporting West/Bonarius.com E3
Sporting Badhoevedorp F2

Zaandam Zuid 1

KVZ'237

Vogel1

Stormvogels (U) 3
Aurora/DKV (1J) D1

KVA D3

GG/RMcD Huis Emma E3
KVZ'23Es

Sporting Badhoevedorp E2
Luno F2

DTS(E)1 Purmera
Sporting Badhoevedorp 3 Purmer 2
KZ/Keukensale.com 11 Purmer 3
KVZ'239 Purmer 4
WWSV C1 Purmer C1
Rohda D1 Purmer D1
BEP Ex Purmer E1
Sporting West/Bonarius.com E Purmer E2
KVZ'23 E4 Purmer E3
Rohda F2 Purmer F1

(wijzigingen voorbehouden

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

Zeewijk

Zeewijk

MFSA de Beuk

MFSA de Beuk
Oostzaan

Deimos

MFSA de Beuk
Oostenburg

De Enterij
Sportcentrum De Meent

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Nieuwe Bankras
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart
De Vaart

De Drecht

De Sporthoeve
Topsportcentrum De Koog
De Struyck

MFSA de Beuk

Ookmeer

MFSA de Beuk

Hogendorp Sportcentrum
De Tref

Ookmeer

Zaalseizoen 2022-2023

Programma Purmer



